

Proceedings convened in Chamber.

CWPOA No.796 of 2019.

21.05.2020. Presence: Dispensed with.

Rejoinder not intended to be filed. Hence, pleadings
are complete. List for admission on **04.06.2020.**

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

21st May, 2020.
(krt/trn)

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge