

CWPOA No. 796 of 2019

01.03.2021 Present: Mr. B.C. Negi, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

M/s Sumesh Raj, Dinesh Thakur & Sanjeev Sood, Additional Advocate Generals, with Ms. Divya Sood, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list for hearing on **17th March, 2021.**

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 01, 2021
(bhupender)