

CWPOA No.796 of 2019

04.10.2021 Present: Mr. B.C. Negi, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Mr. Sumesh Raj, Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Additional Advocates General, with Mr. Kamal Kant Chandel, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents.

List before another Bench at the pleasure of
Hon'ble the Acting Chief Justice.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

October 04, 2021
(Rishi)